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Description

Double-acting air-operated industrial oil pump

ratio 20:1

For barrels of 180-220 |

General data

Weight (kg)

Technical data

Pressure (bar)
Compressive force

Output (ml)

Specificaties

Air inlet connection
Grease outlet connection
Shank diameter

Shank length
Compression ratio

For drums

16

6-8 bar
2,90 m3/min (bij 8 bar)

24 1/min (with 6 bar)

F1/2 GBSP
M 3/4 G BSP
42 mm

940 mm
20:1

180-220|
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